

ITEM NO.203

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29202/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 19/05/2009 in OP No.34/1994,MA No.306/2009 of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

NATIONAL RES.DEVT.CORP.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S ROHIT CHEM.& ALLIED INDUS.P.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )  
(for final disposal)

Date: 15/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad,AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy,AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this petition on 13.03.2013.

| (Parveen Kr.Chawla)  
| Court Master  
|

| | (Phoolan Wati Arora)  
| | Court Master  
| |

|  
|  
|